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27.33 37.00 27.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 4990 a2 Lisa
7.43 14.83 10.08 0.00 9,190.00 1,000.00 -8.83 | 9.19 9.19 9.19 Cg
9.51 14.83 9.96 0.00 475.00 50.00 -4.62 | 9.50 9.50 9.50

5.50 14.25 6.38 0.00 5,580.00 900.00 0.00 | 6.20 6.20 6.20 Cal gall 3 jalall
5.50 15.10 5.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.10 2.68 2.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 sS4
3.03 4.39 3.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.60 5.36 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 (P (A
19.00 27.50 20.02 0.00 2.020.00 100.00 0.90 | 20.20 | 20.20 | 20.20 Syl g mandil) iy
0.00 0.00 23.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.06 0.11 0.07 0.00 700.00 10,000.00 0.00 | 0.07 0.07 0.07 Slhuaal) e
1.36 1.75 1.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Jsal s Gl s
3.55 5.34 3.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

8.40 12.22 11.76 0.00 5,555.00 505.00 -6.46 | 11.00 | 11.00 | 11.00 G 3 jalall
5.92 13.72 6.57 0.00 2.700.00 450.00 0.00 | 6.00 6.00 6.00 T Sl Ay )
0.62 1.39 0.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Aiadlall jaul)
7.72 13.09 8.74 0.00 9,000.00 1,000.00 2.97 | 9.00 9.00 9.00 A g3 Judll
12.60 25.98 13.89 0.00 1,400.00 100.00 0.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 5 All dyila gl
6.80 11.80 7.17 0.00 6,532.00 920.00 -0.98 | 7.10 7.10 7.10 Adiga
61.97 83.50 83.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 g QL)
56.00 75.00 57.00 0.00 6,206.00 107.00 1.75 | 58.00 | 58.00 | 58.00 Llal) jae Galdka
13.93 23.25 15.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 93U 5 alall
3.83 10.00 4.25 0.00 4.100.00 1,000.00 0.00 | 4.10 4.10 4.10 raa Sl
50.06 72.00 56.77 0.00 1,631.00 29.00 0.00 | 56.25 | 56.25 | 56.25 4 paal) 4 gl
9.34 12.88 10.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.96 1.81 1.00 0.00 9,907.00 10,428.00 -5.00 | 0.95 0.95 0.95 Asadill dm 5
16.42 33.80 19.95 0.00 284.00 14.00 0.00 | 20.25 | 20.25 | 20.25 ) el
3.10 8.10 3.26 0.00 6,431.00 1,980.00 -1.23 | 3.22 3.27 3.22

1.40 3.73 2.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

8.76 17.10 9.60 0.00 6,810.00 750.00 -2.50 | 9.01 9.36 9.01 b AWl g (alaa
9.00 16.80 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.14 10.76 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.62 7.26 5.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Azadls) Lo gl
4.82 28.12 5.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.00 7.52 6.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 L o 52
0.70 1.51 0.77 0.00 4.421.00 6,000.00 -7.79 | 0.71 0.74 0.71 crulaall Ay
6.25 10.41 7.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Culam Ay oS
55.80 76.00 56.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 e
8.80 12.61 10.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Claadll 3 jalall
18.00 23.30 19.00 0.00 190.00 10.00 0.11 | 19.02 | 19.02 | 19.02 PSP NPT
10.00 17.00 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 OS] dyida ol
13.35 18.50 15.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Calill (udigeall
0.92 1.78 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Ay oSl) Ay puaall
7.03 17.70 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

7.35 14.28 1.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

12.69 21.20 14.09 0.00 4.219.00 300.00 -0.57 | 14.01 | 14.09 | 14.01 4y sl Calha
15.00 25.26 16.00 0.00 3,095.00 200.00 0.00 | 15.45 | 15.50 | 15.45 Slall Cily 3 a8
0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.35 2.26 1.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Calalualiall 3 A
2.09 4.03 2.19 0.00 9,390.00 4.490.00 -4.57 | 2.09 2.10 2.09 Blacl 4] gall
12.00 15.49 12.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 48 paall 4S Had) &l
6.20 48.25 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Gl g pdiall 4y panall
18.11 25.30 19.00 0.00 8,542.00 456.00 -1.58 | 18.70 | 19.02 | 18.70 Jsial gu s
27.83 39.00 30.00 0.00 5,900.00 200.00 -1.67 | 29.50 | 29.50 | 29.50

20.52 35.78 29.02 0.00 6,308.00 220.00 -0.07 | 28.21 | 29.99 | 29.00 Al anl) L
10.77 28.48 14.97 0.00 6,086.00 441.00 0.00 | 13.63 | 13.86 | 13.85 galaal) £ 2 5
1.34 3.24 1.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 dalill il )
4.00 7.00 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.35 7.20 6.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Haa oS 8
23.30 39.00 38.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 A ) Adlaa
0.68 1.37 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 adalia oll 4y g )
139.50 217.80 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 QS et g}
11.30 25.18 12.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

11.01 17.69 11.67 0.00 5,121.00 445.00 0.00 | 11.20 | 11.90 | 11.20 agiia U paa
19.51 47.00 20.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 CrlandU ) gt (o puaa
242.35 570.00 250.69 0.00 1,212.00 5.00 -3.33 [242.35| 242.36 | 242.35 alaal) e
1.71 2.86 2.49 0.00 9,135.00 3,500.00 482 | 2.61 2.61 2.61 Ay paall Ll ya
5.06 10.40 5.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Apadigl) Ay sl
1.69 3.19 2.53 0.00 3,678.00 1,525.00 0.00 | 241 2.53 2.53 Jus Jia
5.00 10.67 5.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Abad) el
1.26 2.76 1.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

7.30 16.45 9.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 Ay laad) 4y paall
35.50 84.00 35.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

8.51 13.49 9.13 0.00 1,495.00 168.00 -2.52 | 8.90 8.90 8.90 Sl i) 9 il




Ligia A | L JeY daill Jolail) das 0/ sl
0.14 0.19 0.15 0.15 11,559.00 77,059.00 0.00 | 0.15 0.15 0.15
0.15 0.33 0.26 0.25 6,131.00 24,400.00 0.00 | 0.25 0.26 0.25 S tatiudld gl
0.25 0.56 0.26 0.26 4,939.00 19,151.00 0.00 | 0.25 0.26 0.26 L
0.28 0.50 0.33 0.32 | 12,739,2/9.00 | 40,0/6,122.00 | -3.03 | 0.31 0.33 0.32
0.28 0.53 0.35 0.33 30,434.00 91,734.00 -5./1 | 0.32 0.35 0.33 Aaylal) a
0.37 0.84 0.37 0.36 31,266.00 86,072.00 -2./0 | 0.36 0.38 0.36 Sl pll gl
0.33 1.34 0.39 0.37 7,886,503.00 21,556,7/7/3.00 | -7.69 | 0.36 0.38 0.36
0.38 0.79 0.39 0.38 162,085.00 421,900.00 0.00 | 0.37 0.39 0.39
0.44 1.33 0.46 0.45 170,456.00 382,809.00 -4.35 | 0.44 0.46 0.44
0.47 0.75 0.50 0.48 262,554.00 543,718.00 -2.00 | 0.48 0.49 0.49 Aty o<l) A il
0.51 1.53 0.52 0.51 160,043.00 315,875.00 -3.85 | 0.50 0.52 0.50 Ly 8 G gla s
0.50 1.11 0.55 0.52 514,346.00 993,260.00 -(.27 | 0.51 0.54 0.51 Agdal) ) gl
0.47 1.11 0.55 0.52 654,013.00 1,257,798.00 | -7.27 | 0.51 0.54 0.51 sS4
0.51 1.19 0.56 0.53 32,172.00 60,233.00 -3.57 | 0.53 0.55 0.54 O 9 Adyanl
0.50 1.37 0.58 0.54 | 32,73/7,939.00 | 60,402,868.00 | -8.62 | 0.53 0.56 0.53
0.64 1.34 0.73 0.68 4,57/6,351.00 6,680,926.00 | -8.22 | 0.66 0.71 0.67
0.69 3.88 0.70 0.68 80,513.00 119,000.00 -1.43 | 0.67 0.70 0.69 S
0.59 1.11 0.73 0.69 894,058.00 1,288,840.00 | -6.85 | 0.67 0.72 0.68 Aaliial) &g 3l
0.64 1.29 0.73 0.69 1,213,691.00 1,747,720.00 | -8.22 | 0.67 0.72 0.67
0.65 1.72 0.75 0.72 3,302,070.00 4,580,7/19.00 | -6.67 | 0./0 0.74 0.70 Aalal) Ll
0.66 1.76 0.77 0.74 2,396,218.00 3,238,226.00 | -6.49 | 0.71 0.77 0.72 Gaddl Basialldy i
0.77 1.49 0.78 0.75 20,745.00 27,500.00 -3.85 | 0.7/5 0.77 0.75 S A 5
0.55 0.95 0.80 0.75 635,044.00 841,200.00 -7/.50 | 0.73 0.7/8 0.74
0.70 1.77 0.86 0.81 236,291.00 292,029.00 -6.98 | 0./8 0.84 0.80 adalusll Lo
0.79 2.04 0.88 0.83 8,141,126.00 9,833,204.00 | -7.95 | 0.80 0.86 0.81 @ ) 4
0.71 1.15 0.93 0.91 20,570.00 22,500.00 3.23 | 0.87 0.96 0.96 Sl
0.87 1.88 0.98 0.94 121,644.00 129,924.00 -4.08 | 0.92 0.97 0.94 i Ui
1.00 4.70 1.02 0.97 14,471.00 14,900.00 -2.94 | 0.97 0.99 0.99
0.92 2.90 1.07 1.03 865,729.00 842,257.00 -5.61 | 1.00 1.06 1.01
0.63 2.6/ 1.07 1.03 163,616.00 159,096.00 -4.67 | 1.02 1.11 1.02
1.08 2.91 1.23 1.17 201,077.00 171,649.00 -6.50 | 1.14 1.22 1.14 Gl gall 4 padll
1.22 2.12 1.30 1.23 256,813.00 208,042.00 -6.15 | 1.22 1.30 1.22
1.16 3.37 1.32 1.27 | 22,421,703.00 | 17/,06060,267.00 | -6.06 | 1.23 1.31 1.24
1.15 3.60 1.34 1.28 345,042.00 270,589.00 -8.21 | 1.23 1.33 1.23 JaiaB i puaal
1.17 1.61 1.37 1.34 8,201.00 6,100.00 -2.92 | 1.33 1.36 1.33 A g el
1.30 (.25 1.39 1.38 3,026.00 2,200.00 -1.44 | 1.37 1.39 1.37 $- Juaid el
1.27 3.74 1.47 1.39 431,556.00 309,366.00 -/.48 | 1.36 1.46 1.36
1.15 2.91 1.61 1.51 1,201,950.00 798,1/77.00 -8.07 | 1.45 1.59 1.48 Ldy 28 Jlad
1.35 2.90 1.64 1.53 596,060.00 390,330.00 -6.10 | 1.49 1.60 1.55 Ol gall Alelany)
1.51 5.03 1.73 1.64 7,894,413.00 4,823,067.00 | -8.67 | 1.58 1.71 1.58 a sl Jligla
1.40 2.94 2.00 1.90 252,0603.00 132,656.00 -5.00 | 1.87 2.00 1.90 4 ) Jualaall
1.67 5.01 2.03 1.90 795,708.00 417,847.00 -8.37 | 1.84 2.00 1.86 Aayal) anl o
1.77 4.62 2.14 1.99 | 49,773,402.00 | 25,000,522.00 | -9.81 | 1.93 2.10 1.93 S ol
1.86 6.43 2.10 1.99 761,454.00 381,862.00 -6.67 | 1.95 2.10 1.96 Aaladlp Sl
1.94 4.08 2.21 2.03 7,134,150.00 3,521,522.00 | -9.95 | 1.99 2.14 1.99
1.84 3.06 2.09 2.03 18,270.00 9,000.00 -2.87 | 2.01 2.09 2.03 S
1.95 5./2 2.18 2.05 215,822.00 105,039.00 -71.34 | 2.02 2.15 2.02
1.82 3.04 2.30 2.20 1,380,249.00 628,596.00 -8.20 | 2.11 2.29 2.11
2.12 3.85 2.40 2.34 602,567.00 257,518.00 -4.17 | 2.23 2.41 2.30
2.25 4.15 2.64 2.53 | 12,366,7/35.00 4,880,193.00 | -6.44 | 2.46 2.60 2.47 s 4 e
2.30 4.99 2.70 2.66 120,425.00 45,249.00 -3.70 | 2.59 2.80 2.60 St
2.45 42.00 2.87 2.68 3,796,440.00 1,414,876.00 | -6.62 | 2.60 2.84 2.68
2.52 6.40 2.90 2.15 208,876.00 75,942.00 -6.90 | 2.70 2.83 2.70 (e
2.66 5.88 2.96 2.78 54,140.00 19,500.00 -(.43 | 2.70 2.81 2.714 Aila gl 48 2l
2.80 13.75 3.08 2.91 428,108.00 146,953.00 -8.12 | 2.82 2.96 2.83 a8 a
2.47 6.50 3.03 2.95 3,483,208.00 1,179,398.00 | -5.61 | 2.84 3.09 2.86 LauS
2.81 6.02 3.15 2.98 29,671.00 9,950.00 -6.35 | 2.94 3.03 2.95
2.64 6.03 3.31 3.12 111,143.00 35,0600.00 -6.95 | 3.08 3.17 3.08 TR (B el
2.80 6.58 3.26 3.12 374,745.00 120,256.00 -7/.67 | 3.01 3.26 3.01 o) i)
3.01 6.25 3.22 3.16 88,983.00 28,159.00 -3./3 | 3.10 3.30 3.10
2.83 6./5 3.41 3.26 59,766.00 18,325.00 -7.04 | 3.17 3.37 3.17 OBl G puaall
3.05 6.60 3.41 3.30 222,982.00 67,624.00 -4.99 | 3.22 3.44 3.22 e gl 5L Ly
3.30 6.94 3.55 3.36 77,031.00 22,956.00 -6./6 | 3.31 3.37 3.31 sshill Abelanyl
2.53 19.55 3.64 3.50 39,498.00 11,297.00 -6.32 | 3.34 3.65 3.41
3.28 7.35 3.62 3.51 1,463,4/8.00 416,385.00 -1.10 | 3.40 3.62 3.58
3.38 7.60 3.63 3.56 20,300.00 5,7/05.00 -2.20 | 3.53 3.75 3.93 Aald) 3
3.57 18.53 3.82 3.66 856,058.00 234,047.00 -6.81 | 3.55 3.82 3.65 4clbll o) Yl
3.80 8.90 4.00 3.73 10,886.00 2,920.00 0.00 | 3.70 3.85 3.70 4ih gll5 jalall
3.50 8.16 3.82 3.76 39,363.00 10,465.00 -4.71 | 3.64 3.89 3.64
3.40 9.26 3.97 3.7/ 33,015.00 8,750.00 -2.52 | 3.67 3.88 3.87 Ol g9 )
3.50 6.09 3.83 3.90 164,315.00 42,170.00 2.87 | 3.85 3.94 3.94 <l glast yaa
3.62 7.13 4.02 3.90 290,093.00 74,375.00 4.23 | 3.90 4.19 4.19 Agadill o gl ) g)
3.40 6.40 4.04 3.95 98,453.00 24,944.00 -4.7/0 | 3.85 4.06 3.85 adl) 4y
3.81 9.29 4.04 3.97 16,694.00 4,200.00 -3./1 | 3.89 4.18 3.89 PP
3.99 6.25 4.06 4.04 28,702.00 7,108.00 0.00 | 4.00 4.07 4.00
4.02 8.45 4.34 4.11 102,764.00 25,028.00 -(.37 | 4.02 4.19 4.02
3.85 9.90 4.83 4.48 30,946.00 6,900.00 -/.66 | 4.41 4.61 4.46 (Shss) 2all Jlad
2.79 6.59 4.6/ 4.49 83,882.00 18,6/78.00 -3.85 | 4.45 4.51 4.49 4d 9l Lo
4.41 8.20 4.84 4.58 13,432.00 2,935.00 -(.23 | 4.49 4.72 4.49
4.41 11.70 4.98 4,72 113,036.00 23,923.00 -5.82 | 4.62 4.94 4.69 dpadill Y
3.62 (.75 4.89 4.94 1,194,206.00 241,760.00 -2.80 | 4.7/5 5.25 4.75 Agadluy) Az 2l
4.70 11.24 5.19 4.94 66,155.00 13,385.00 -7(.32 | 4.80 5.01 4.80 Cpaill
4.65 10.92 5.24 4.99 82,803.00 16,584.00 -(.25 | 4.86 5.05 4.86 4 paall A garall

0000000000



L g ujﬂ\ L g u.\r—‘z’\ Zum Jghal) Zg.as 0/p sl
4.60 10.94 5.27 5.05 | 2,112,800.00 418,093.00 835 | 480 | 5.37 | 4.83 R RPAHEA]
5.02 12.15 5.69 5.31 | 21,284,854.00 | 4,007,557.00 | -9.84 | 5.13 | 559 | 5.13
3.30 8.24 5.38 550 | 16,465,775.00 | 2,994,109.00 | -2.42 | 5.16 | 5.77 | 5.23 s raall cliall g sl
4.85 10.43 5.87 5.54 11,159.00 2.014.00 6.30 | 550 | 5.70 | 5.50 AP FPWIA
5.04 28.94 6.16 5.65 302,691.00 53,550.00 990 | 555 | 6.01 | 5.55
5.50 12.54 6.00 5.76 | 7,826,477.00 1,359,527.00 | -4.33 | 564 | 597 | 5.74 YL 4 paall
5.10 43.16 6.12 5.83 290,267.00 49,798.00 5.72 | 5.60 | 6.02 | 5.60 Gl lafia 3 ja Ll
4.96 7.65 6.00 5.95 36,890.00 6,200.00 0.00 | 595 | 5.95 | 5.95 Oalill Gl
5.64 77.00 6.30 5.97 401,797.00 67,262.00 794 | 580 | 6.18 | 5.80 058 Al & saladll
5.55 15.73 6.40 5.99 34,338.00 5,730.00 -8.75 | 5.84 | 6.23 | 5.84
5.59 10.06 6.30 6.04 115,317.00 19,090.00 476 | 6.00 | 6.11 | 6.00 ieliall g 4Ll
5.54 11.52 6.10 6.06 18,068.00 2.984.00 0.00 | 6.02 | 6.10 | 6.02 4y 950 Ay i
5.93 14.27 6.37 6.24 434,995.00 69,720.00 -1.10 | 6.11 | 6.32 | 6.30 aslatl) ala
6.20 13.42 6.57 6.40 11,911.00 1,861.00 0.00 | 6.23 | 6.50 | 6.23 CuiawdU 4 68l
6.50 18.37 7.23 6.70 | 23,426,193.00 | 3,493,894.00 | -968 | 6.53 | 7.10 | 6.53 i
6.11 16.91 7.07 6.71 | 2,543,998.00 378,860.00 -7.07 | 656 | 6.94 | 6.57 & aa
5.73 13.47 7.11 6.74 | 6,466,104.00 959,496.00 731 | 652 | 6.99 | 6.52 Laal) ;8 sl
4.70 9.24 7.00 6.93 41,607.00 6,000.00 -1.43 | 6.90 | 6.95 | 6.90 i o
6.40 34.00 7.38 7.00 164,513.00 23,499.00 -840 | 6.76 | 7.27 | 6.76 sl L)
6.76 15.94 7.83 7.31 | 4,170,874.00 570,547.00 932 | 7.10 | 7.75 | 7.10 Eyw
7.36 10.45 8.09 7.37 309,650.00 41,994.00 989 | 7.29 | 7.71 | 7.29
7.06 20.75 7.97 7.51 272.218.00 36,252.00 477 | 7.33 | 7.70 | 7.59 gl 4 G
5.70 8.19 7.60 7.58 141,396.00 18,650.00 0.00 | 749 | 7.80 | 7.80 O5S
6.00 14.12 8.23 7.61 10,206.00 1,341.00 972 | 7.43 | 7.70 | 7.43 i Apaltadi
7.25 44.50 7.80 7.78 102,516.00 13,180.00 0.00 | 770 | 7.98 | 7.70 Al - Jad
7.26 13.49 8.00 7.85 44.621.00 5,686.00 150 | 7.67 | 7.89 | 7.89 ielall cle g il
7.77 19.42 8.07 8.00 16,624.00 2.079.00 091 | 7.77 | 887 | 7.78 A ) a gria gl
7.70 19.00 8.26 8.25 208,285.00 25.250.00 -1.45 | 8.14 | 825 | 8.14 Cuiand 4y i
7.71 14.16 8.40 8.42 27,698.00 3,290.00 -1.79 | 8.25 | 865 | 8.25
8.00 12.17 8.95 8.51 72,830.00 8,558.00 -5.03 | 850 | 855 | 850
7.70 17.44 8.99 8.58 170,232.00 19,840.00 412 | 852 | 8.62 | 8.62
8.20 11.24 8.45 8.59 140,696.00 16,380.00 154 | 856 | 8.60 | 8.58 Sl alial) Agads oy
8.16 14.60 9.51 9.14 151,524.00 16,584.00 -5.36 | 886 | 9.50 | 9.00 Ol il
7.85 12.97 0.88 10.09 16,138.00 1,600.00 1.21 | 10.00 | 10.25 | 10.00 Ay 530 Gunias
9.95 16.15 10.77 | 10.48 546,198.00 52.106.00 -2.97 | 10.40 | 10.75 | 10.45 HS sl
6.50 15.90 10.72 | 10.48 | 4,482,461.00 427,828.00 -2.99 | 10.22 | 10.82 | 10.40
9.80 19.70 10.93 | 10.62 162,174.00 15,269.00 -4.76 | 10.41 | 10.71 | 10.41
11.70 18.50 12.58 | 12.50 11,247.00 900.00 0.00 | 12.48 | 1250 | 12.48
11.85 26.70 12.88 | 12.54 94,188.00 7.509.00 474 | 12.27 | 12.80 | 12.27 5_AW Jlad callas
12.05 14.69 12.58 | 12.66 21,776.00 1,720.00 2.15 | 1255 | 12.85 | 12.62 A FE o gl FLE
11.71 29.90 14.16 | 12.98 44.,933.00 3,462.00 -1.91 | 12.76 | 13.89 | 13.89
12.00 31.65 13.77 | 13.05 135,233.00 10,361.00 -5.95 | 12.91 | 13.50 | 12.95
10.55 24.23 14.14 | 13.42 26,845.00 2.000.00 -7.00 | 13.15 | 13.51 | 13.15
10.32 15.50 14.37 | 13.81 5,412.00 392.00 0.00 | 13.73 | 14.30 | 13.73 Sl Ji6
8.50 35.90 16.30 | 17.00 | 1,354,253.00 79,647.00 1.29 | 16.43 | 17.50 | 16.51
16.61 36.36 18.36 | 17.42 434,939.00 24.968.00 -7.95 | 16.85 | 18.29 | 16.90
18.01 42.50 18.98 | 18.93 16,090.00 850.00 -1.11 | 18.77 | 18.98 | 18.90 Cuiand (g gl
20.03 32.90 22.37 | 21.98 144,695.00 6,582.00 2.77 | 21.51 | 22.99 | 22.99 el Cuial
14.50 23.00 21.51 | 22.00 82,500.00 3,750.00 2.28 | 22.00 | 22.00 | 22.00
17.24 28.50 2250 | 22.53 112,562.00 4,996.00 -0.04 | 22.47 | 22.99 | 22.49 CLaadll 4y sl
22.05 61.99 24.04 | 22.99 847.453.00 36,864.00 -5.87 | 22.60 | 23.67 | 22.63 Sl A paica
6.62 25.98 22.89 | 23.16 | 3,589,195.00 155,003.00 1.09 | 22.60 | 23.84 | 23.14 PR
17.81 37.40 2495 | 24.00 | 7,472,297.00 311,322.00 -4.61 | 23.75 | 24.40 | 23.80 OSu pai e
22.00 52.00 27.56 | 26.38 60,677.00 2.300.00 -5.08 | 26.13 | 26.82 | 26.16
20.35 46.46 28.59 | 27.76 13,325.00 480.00 -2.41 | 27.00 | 28.00 | 27.90 43y delial 7l gu
27.92 54.97 31.13 | 30.01 | 6,244,758.00 208,113.00 -3.63 | 30.00 | 30.60 | 30.00 i A 5 gl
28.90 59.20 33.02 | 30.67 | 135,070,062.00 | 4,403,741.00 | -8.69 | 29.91 | 32.50 | 30.15
32.40 51.40 36.00 | 32.71 179,905.00 5,500.00 -9.14 | 32.71 | 32.71 | 32.71 oSk
35.00 47.00 36.91 | 36.97 90,467.00 2.447.00 1.87 | 36.05 | 37.60 | 37.60
37.02 52.60 390.68 | 38.98 103,296.00 2.650.00 -1.71 | 38.66 | 39.01 | 39.00
26.00 43.00 38.42 | 39.33 21,632.00 550.00 0.00 | 38.80 | 39.51 | 38.80
36.00 72.31 4438 | 42.54 | 2,993,482.00 70,375.00 -6.15 | 41.65 | 43.13 | 41.65 basaall juaa
47.00 58.98 49.13 | 50.16 33,108.00 660.00 3.81 | 49.11 | 51.00 | 51.00 Ay 550 4y jaical
51.00 132.79 56.04 | 52.88 | 5,259,873.00 99,473.00 -7.21 | 51.53 | 54.10 | 52.00
63.01 88.75 69.00 | 66.24 | 2,438,462.00 36,811.00 -9.90 | 62.17 | 69.00 | 62.17 Sl
73.01 89.40 79.93 | 79.48 305,367.00 3,842.00 -0.54 | 79.00 | 79.50 | 79.50 -
85.01 191.75 94.85 | 91.06 73,395.00 806.00 -5.11 | 88.00 | 92.25 | 90.00 Jii 5o
127.04 | 175.00 | 141.00 |140.68| 210,043.00 1,493.00 0.00 |140.00|141.00 |141.00 Baaudd 8 g
197.00 | 335.00 | 290.02 [279.23| 104,152.00 373.00 -2.08 [261.15| 285.85 | 284.00 iy glall 4y sl
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